## PRINCE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHOMU, JAIPUR

## Parent Teacher Association Committee

S.No.	Name of Member	Designation
1	Mr. Murlidhar Jat	President
2	Mr. Kailash Chand Choudhary	Secretary
3	Mrs. Rashika sharma	Teacher Member
4	Mrs. Kavita devi	Parent Member
5	Mrs.Komal Kumawat	Teacher Member
6	Mrs. Kiran kumari jangid	Parent Member
7	Mr. Paritosh Toshan	Teacher Member
8	Mr.Sagar Saini	Parent Member
9	Mr. Dinesh kumar Kumawat	Teacher Member
10	Mr.Tejpal Jangid	Parent Member
11	Mr. Subhash chand Kumawat	Teacher Member
12	Mr.Mahesh kumar Saini	Parent Member
13	Mr. Mohit Kumawat	Teacher Member
14	Mr.Kana Ram Jat	Parent Member
15	Mr, Ramesh Nitharwal	Teacher Member
16	Mr.Anil Saini	Parent Member
17	Mr.Arjun lal Jat	Teacher Member
18	Mr.Prakash Choudhary	Parent Member
19	Mrs.Nikita Maheshwari	Teacher Member
20	Mr. Dinesh Kumar Meena	Parent Member
21	Mr. Banwari Lal Jangid	Teacher Member
22	Mr.Puran Mal Saini	Parent Member
23	Mrs. Poonam Saini	Teacher Member
24	Mr. Umesh Pareek	Parent Member
25	Mrs. Poonam Sain	Teacher Member
26	Mrs.Pooja Saini	Parent Member
27	Mr. Jitender Saini	Teacher Member
28	Mrs.Manju Saini	Parent Member
29	Mrs. Kavita Sharma	Teacher Member
30	Mrs.Poonam Saini	Parent Member
31	Mrs. Manju Tank	Teacher Member
32	Mr. Rakhi Meena	Parent Member
33	Mrs.Preeti Pareek	Teacher Member
34	Mrs.Suman Saini	Parent Member
35	Mr. Ram Lal Saini	Teacher Member
36	Mrs. Poonam Sharma	Parent Member